AAON INC.

AAON INC.

ISIN:  US0003602069

Overview
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Price
94.12 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.70% (0.65)

US0003602069
AAON

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

6,883 EUR
S&P 500

93.59 USD (100)
94.56 USD (100)
94.05 USD
95.23 USD
93.46 USD
93.47 USD
94.330208 USD
207,301
19,556,932.63
6,510

WKN: 000360206
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acae590dd4fe97ed3e1558a78a76508c97baca5b29dfcddfa7802e7177a90067&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42cec77c612da17f2&time=1726370159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c353180f4017a9ee712bcf30a2f8b5f0d7746627d72d0a33ca6e7ba7c3ba25ff&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2891d9717ccfbc52a&time=1726370159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82d09e36f0e958bef8af621d306ebea21af0c240a2b12c8596a36a102aa5ad86&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f761cc1df1f1ed9fe&time=1726370159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e4db1221b0b4d67ec2c1faac09ee3c11da71a1d4daf7670782573d5951fcd57&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ca0b705f54b72035&time=1726370159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0e1ee5e7810142817f80a62cf95033a435a706f7485d0a8e5a59da4a61913bf&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ca687e0fcbf72979&time=1726370159&tool=RSC

AAON INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
94.12 USD

Difference

o

0.70% (0.65)

General attributes

ISIN US0003602069
Symbol AAON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,883 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.59 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 94.56 USD (100)
Open 94.05 USD
High 95.23 USD
Low 93.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 93.47 USD
VWAP 94.330208 USD
Volume (pcs) 207,301
Trading volume 19,556,932.63
Number of trades 6,510
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.63% +53.72% +117.13%
Perf (abs.) +13.42 +32.89  +50.77
Beta - - -
Volatility 39.88 36.64 35.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AAON INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:26 84.98 EUR
Stuttgart 2021/09/30 08:05 57.50 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 94.12 USD
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:02 83.74 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 85.26 EUR

91.24 USD (255,951
89.85 USD (359,447
84.43 USD (825,999
76.37 USD (570,385
96.55 USD (2024/09/03
68.38 USD (2024/01/17
96.55 USD (2024/09/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52.24 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 3
19.56 6,510
0.00 2
0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181236677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427219

AAON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AAON INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur McElroy
Angela Kouplen
Bruce Ware
Caron Lawhorn
David Stewart
Norman
Asbjornson
Stephen LeClair
Gary D. Fields
Christopher D.

Eason

Rebecca A.
Thompson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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